Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

98 Degrees

Full of Excuses
Swamp Dogs
DILLIGAF

Team 1 - Discafani

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Morris County NJUSBC
Final Prize Listing
68th Annual Lloyd L. Smith Memorial Champion of Ch, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

$1,850.00

$1,850.00

$1,850.00

Entry
15
22
2
4
1

Score
3,318
3,187
3,159
3,137
3,119

Prize
$650.00
$460.00
$350.00
$250.00
$140.00

From
Lafayette, NJ
Denville, NJ
Belvidere, NJ
Layton, NJ
Oxford, NJ

Final Prize Listing
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