

Morris County NJ USBC

**Final Prize Listing**

68th Annual Lloyd L. Smith Memorial Champion of Ch, event only, division only

Sorted By Event, Division

**Team, Handicap, Handicapped**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	98 Degrees	15	3,318	\$650.00	Lafayette, NJ
2	Full of Excuses	22	3,187	\$460.00	Denville, NJ
3	Swamp Dogs	2	3,159	\$350.00	Belvidere, NJ
4	DILLIGAF	4	3,137	\$250.00	Layton, NJ
5	Team 1 - Discafani	1	3,119	\$140.00	Oxford, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,850.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,850.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,850.00